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A000827363 ASISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1 1 UR  6  474.00  95.00  95.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915366 SUPRIYA  YADAV Female No  2 2 UR  12  449.00  90.00  88.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824519 SOUMADIP  SEN Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  12  448.00  80.00  94.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431831 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  4 4 UR  1  441.00  92.00  58.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538175 TISTA  DEY Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  16  439.00  83.00  81.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269706 KANKANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  1  438.00  84.00  80.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905837 PRIYANJANA  BALLAV Female No  7 7 UR  13  435.00  91.00  81.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502621 SOHINI  ROY Female No  8 8 UR  2  428.00  90.00  77.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281276 SABARNIKA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  4  426.00  83.00  84.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855750 RAJANYA  SAHA Female No  10  1 10 SC  14  421.00  93.00  94.00  85.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219293 SK MD REZAA Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  4  418.00  74.00  87.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486631 CHITRA  DEY Female No  12 12 UR  2  415.00  90.00  44.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000206127 ANUSKA  MODAK Female No  13 13 UR  6  414.00  84.00  75.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360840 LABONI  DAS Female No  14 14 UR  16  411.00  72.00  74.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320720 SUSOVAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  15 15 UR  6  408.00  83.00  77.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520215 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  16  3 16 OBC-B  23  405.00  72.00  85.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292641 JOYEE  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  2  402.00  90.00  70.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911107 AISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  18 18 UR  13  402.00  88.00  76.00  65.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408405 SRIJA  MAITY Female No  19 19 UR  7  398.00  81.00  78.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842927 DIBYASREE  MONDAL Female No  20 20 UR  11  396.00  80.00  80.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657646 SOURADIP  SARKAR Male No  21 21 UR  3  393.00  72.00  60.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011173 RIYA  NATH Female No  22  4 22 OBC-B  2  392.00  83.00  84.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838230 ARPITA  DAS Female No  23  2 23 SC  2  391.00  83.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199980 PUJA  DAS Female No  24  3 24 SC  7  389.00  81.00  60.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000632077 SAHELI  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  4  387.00  75.00  68.00  58.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470674 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  26 26 UR  6  387.00  75.00  64.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435216 OISHI  BANERJEE Female No  27 27 UR  5  385.00  88.00  73.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424023 DEBAPRIYA  MARIK Female No  28 28 UR  2  385.00  71.00  81.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427989 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  29 29 UR  4  384.00  73.00  80.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563639 SOUMENDRA  BANERJEE Male No  30 30 UR  5  379.00  78.00  71.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016548 PAYEL  SAMADDAR Female No  31  4 31 SC  2  377.00  74.00  47.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366271 BRISTI  ADHYA Female No  32 32 UR  8  376.00  81.00  83.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989497 AHANA  SAHA Female No  33 33 UR  12  373.00  80.00  75.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581371 ANKANA  DAS Female No  34  5 34 SC  2  373.00  60.00  77.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571525 ANIKET  ROY Male No  35 35 UR  1  371.00  70.00  44.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240783 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  36  6 36 SC  5  369.00  70.00  78.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Seth Anandram Jaipuria College Day,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000302186 MUSHRAT  RAHMAN Female No  37 37 UR  3  368.00  78.00  85.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972468 DIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  38 38 UR  7  368.00  78.00  63.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040681 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  21  367.00  71.00  77.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799996 PRIYANKA  BASAK Female No  40 40 UR  1  366.00  80.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101711 SOUMYADIP SINGHA ROY Male No  41 41 UR  2  365.00  77.00  90.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072240 SYLVIA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  2  363.00  77.00  72.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209592 DIPTODEEP  SHAW Male No  43 43 UR  9  363.00  72.00  64.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290313 PRIYOJIT  SAHA Male No  44 44 UR  1  361.00  72.00  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660778 SANGITA  GHOSH Female No  45 45 UR  7  360.00  80.00  45.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101439 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  46  7 46 SC  14  360.00  73.00  71.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407014 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  47  6 47 OBC-B  2  357.00  80.00  44.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118777 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  48 48 UR  1  356.00  67.00  66.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002434190 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  49 49 UR  14  355.00  73.00  65.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796443 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  50 50 UR  3  355.00  70.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378500 PUJA  BAG Female No  51 51 UR  8  355.00  70.00  57.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140731 ANKITA  KOLAY Female No  52 52 UR  1  353.00  68.00  72.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475529 PIYUSH  NATH Male No  53 53 UR  3  351.00  71.00  66.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420661 TANISA  JANA Female No  54 54 UR  2  350.00  60.00  64.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236078 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  55 55 UR  5  347.00  70.00  65.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434118 ADRIJ  CHATTERJEE Male No  56 56 UR  9  344.00  78.00  65.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384239 PRITHVIRAJ  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  6  342.00  70.00  71.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310012 RICHA  MONDAL Female No  58 58 UR  5  342.00  61.00  64.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258170 SNEHA  DAS Female No  59 59 UR  6  340.00  76.00  56.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436031 RIMA  NANDI Female No  60 60 UR  4  339.00  78.00  47.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000537539 RIMPA  MONDAL Female No  61 61 UR  11  336.00  72.00  60.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102727 ROSNI  SHAW Female No  62 62 UR  7  336.00  55.00  57.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165297 AISIKA  MANNA Female No  63 63 UR  6  334.00  66.00  67.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373835 PRITILEKHA  MANDAL Female No  64 64 UR  2  334.00  63.00  82.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222363 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  65  8 65 SC  6  334.00  60.00  71.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211391 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  66  9 66 SC  4  332.00  73.00  61.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724714 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  67 67 UR  1  330.00  80.00  58.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316774 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  1  330.00  74.00  44.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335252 SUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  69 69 UR  3  327.00  70.00  47.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592898 TRISHA  MITRA Female No  70 70 UR  1  327.00  64.00  51.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095949 ABHIJIT  KAR Male No  71 71 UR  7  326.00  60.00  54.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472157 RATNA  SHIT Female No  72 72 UR  3  324.00  68.00  58.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002175672 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  73  10 73 SC  9  323.00  62.00  73.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509090 SONALI  MOI Female No  74  11 74 SC  1  322.00  73.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210208 SHUBHAM  MALICK Male No  75 75 UR  12  322.00  60.00  52.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010082 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  76 76 UR  1  321.00  74.00  75.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573181 SANDEEPA  SHAW Female No  77 77 UR  1  321.00  65.00  64.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603516 SOUMYADIP  BOSE Male No  78 78 UR  9  321.00  65.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666436 MADHUMITA  MONDAL Female No  79  12 79 SC  16  320.00  70.00  67.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650432 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  80  7 80 OBC-B  1  320.00  67.00  44.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578019 SAYAN  DAS Male No  81 81 UR  3  320.00  63.00  60.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542859 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  82  8 82 OBC-B  2  319.00  70.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000769357 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  83  13 83 SC  6  316.00  63.00  56.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306563 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  84  14 84 SC  3  314.00  66.00  56.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001008510 RIYANKA DUTTA BANIK Female No  85 85 UR  3  314.00  58.00  44.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501300 SOYEL  KURASI Male No  86 86 UR  1  312.00  63.00  65.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142360 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  87 87 UR  2  311.00  60.00  54.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865999 SHAMBHOBEE  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  88 88 UR  18  310.00  62.00  56.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564907 MOUMITA  PAL Female No  89 89 UR  4  310.00  60.00  46.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709355 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  90  9 90 OBC-B  4  309.00  61.00  57.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410249 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  91 91 UR  7  308.00  67.00  45.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707140 SHIVAM  DAS Male No  92 92 UR  7  308.00  65.00  56.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053670 SURYA  MONDAL Male No  93 93 UR  10  306.00  60.00  54.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513128 KIRAN  DAS Male Yes  94 94 UR  4  304.00  64.00  50.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336169 SUSHMITA  MONDAL Female No  95  15 95 SC  1  304.00  60.00  54.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056553 DIPANJANA  BISWAS Female No  96  16 96 SC  4  304.00  58.00  58.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Seth Anandram Jaipuria College Day,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001024428 SAMMIM  GAYEN Male No  97 97 UR  4  303.00  66.00  44.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334248 SAHIL  SADHUKHAN Male No  98  10 98 OBC-B  6  301.00  47.00  70.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708126 SAYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  99 99 UR  3  300.00  70.00  52.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382447 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  100  17 100 SC  24  300.00  57.00  54.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559994 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  101 101 UR  3  300.00  55.00  61.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131400 RAHIM ALI MONDAL Male No  102 102 UR  14  299.00  58.00  65.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001591060 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  103 103 UR  3  298.00  63.00  70.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146882 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  104 104 UR  1  298.00  61.00  62.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167759 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  105 105 UR  1  298.00  57.00  43.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083420 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  106 106 UR  13  296.00  66.00  44.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859618 MOUSUMI  MAHAR Female No  107 107 UR  25  296.00  50.00  45.00  32.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009265 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  108 108 UR  1  295.00  70.00  51.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002387199 SAGNIK  GHOSAL Male No  109 109 UR  4  294.00  63.00  56.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192704 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  110  18 110 SC  1  293.00  61.00  57.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068798 SHREYASI  SIL Female No  111 111 UR  8  293.00  57.00  67.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603919 SUJATA  PAUL Female No  112 112 UR  5  291.00  63.00  50.00  34.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340903 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  113 113 UR  3  291.00  61.00  44.00  38.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489914 POUSHALI  DAS Female No  114 114 UR  5  290.00  67.00  57.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507589 TITLI  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  4  290.00  65.00  60.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119973 ADWITIA  SAHA Female No  116 116 UR  8  290.00  56.00  50.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029819 TANISHA  MAITY Female No  117 117 UR  3  289.00  62.00  55.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401297 TANISHA  NATH Female No  118 118 UR  1  286.00  54.00  67.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436038 PRIYANSHI  ROY Female No  119 119 UR  22  285.00  53.00  44.00  26.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142049 SRINJAY  DAS Male No  120 120 UR  2  284.00  62.00  52.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Seth Anandram Jaipuria College Day,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000643407 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  121  19 121 SC  11  282.00  58.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257132 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  122  20 122 SC  8  282.00  56.00  51.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075742 PRIYANKA PAL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  123 123 UR  14  282.00  56.00  44.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126282 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  124 124 UR  4  281.00  50.00  44.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196767 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  125  21 125 SC  15  280.00  50.00  58.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984306 DEBOLINA  PODDER Female No  126 126 UR  9  280.00  50.00  44.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166188 MANIDEEPA  MITRA Female No  127 127 UR  3  279.00  55.00  63.00  43.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170661 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  128  2 128 OBC-A  9  277.00  51.00  48.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174067 KABERI  DUTTA Female No  129 129 UR  7  274.00  71.00  43.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960949 MAHUYA  GHOSH Female No  130 130 UR  5  272.00  55.00  60.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180036 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  131  22 131 SC  8  267.00  54.00  43.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132929 PIYASA  PYNE Female No  132 132 UR  5  264.00  60.00  45.00  32.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002254570 SONIYA  DAS Female No  133  23 133 SC  13  262.00  54.00  51.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326420 DEBJIT  NAG Male No  134 134 UR  1  262.00  50.00  50.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250515 KRISH  ROY Male No  135 135 UR  6  261.00  46.00  58.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773174 SOUVIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  136 136 UR  3  259.00  63.00  44.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480883 SOUMYADEEP  DEY Male No  137 137 UR  2  257.00  53.00  52.00  33.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536575 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  138  24 138 SC  12  256.00  52.00  48.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179129 SAHELI  AICH Female No  139 139 UR  10  254.00  45.00  56.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399175 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  140 140 UR  9  253.00  55.00  41.00  29.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177326 ANWESHA  DAS Female No  141 141 UR  3  252.00  61.00  44.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249308 NABANITA  MANDAL Female No  142  25 142 SC  4  246.00  50.00  42.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273891 MOUMITA  DEY Female No  143 143 UR  1  236.00  56.00  40.00  27.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434555 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  144  26 144 SC  4  230.00  41.00  42.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000219293 SK MD REZAA Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  4  418.00  74.00  87.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170661 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  128  2 2 OBC-A  9  277.00  51.00  48.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000824519 SOUMADIP  SEN Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  12  448.00  80.00  94.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538175 TISTA  DEY Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  16  439.00  83.00  81.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520215 ARNOBH  GHOSH Male Yes  16  3 3 OBC-B  23  405.00  72.00  85.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011173 RIYA  NATH Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  2  392.00  83.00  84.00  66.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040681 AITIJHYA  BHUIN Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  21  367.00  71.00  77.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407014 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  47  6 6 OBC-B  2  357.00  80.00  44.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650432 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  80  7 7 OBC-B  1  320.00  67.00  44.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542859 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  82  8 8 OBC-B  2  319.00  70.00  55.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709355 RHITIKA  GHOSH Female Yes  90  9 9 OBC-B  4  309.00  61.00  57.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334248 SAHIL  SADHUKHAN Male No  98  10 10 OBC-B  6  301.00  47.00  70.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001855750 RAJANYA  SAHA Female No  10  1 1 SC  14  421.00  93.00  94.00  85.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838230 ARPITA  DAS Female No  23  2 2 SC  2  391.00  83.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199980 PUJA  DAS Female No  24  3 3 SC  7  389.00  81.00  60.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016548 PAYEL  SAMADDAR Female No  31  4 4 SC  2  377.00  74.00  47.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581371 ANKANA  DAS Female No  34  5 5 SC  2  373.00  60.00  77.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240783 RANIK  MONDAL Male No  36  6 6 SC  5  369.00  70.00  78.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101439 SAYANIKA  BISWAS Female No  46  7 7 SC  14  360.00  73.00  71.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222363 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  65  8 8 SC  6  334.00  60.00  71.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211391 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  66  9 9 SC  4  332.00  73.00  61.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175672 SURYA KIRAN MONDAL Male No  73  10 10 SC  9  323.00  62.00  73.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509090 SONALI  MOI Female No  74  11 11 SC  1  322.00  73.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666436 MADHUMITA  MONDAL Female No  79  12 12 SC  16  320.00  70.00  67.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000769357 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  83  13 13 SC  6  316.00  63.00  56.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306563 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  84  14 14 SC  3  314.00  66.00  56.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336169 SUSHMITA  MONDAL Female No  95  15 15 SC  1  304.00  60.00  54.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056553 DIPANJANA  BISWAS Female No  96  16 16 SC  4  304.00  58.00  58.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382447 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  100  17 17 SC  24  300.00  57.00  54.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192704 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  110  18 18 SC  1  293.00  61.00  57.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643407 SUPRITI  BERA Female No  121  19 19 SC  11  282.00  58.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257132 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  122  20 20 SC  8  282.00  56.00  51.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196767 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  125  21 21 SC  15  280.00  50.00  58.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180036 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  131  22 22 SC  8  267.00  54.00  43.00  30.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254570 SONIYA  DAS Female No  133  23 23 SC  13  262.00  54.00  51.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000536575 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  138  24 24 SC  12  256.00  52.00  48.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001249308 NABANITA  MANDAL Female No  142  25 25 SC  4  246.00  50.00  42.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434555 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  144  26 26 SC  4  230.00  41.00  42.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


